
BC Outdoor Championships 2022
BC Archery - 720rnd & Field (22BC-Out)
SOSA Archers - Oliver, BC, From 03-09-2022 to 04-09-2022

Recurve - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m Red Peg Total

1 1- 017B MAXWELL Brian 00 BC293 Starr Archery 633/ 2 339/ 1 972 0 0

2 1- 017C MOORE Greg 00 BC471 Richmond Archery 642/ 1 309/ 2 951 0 0

3 1- 016B WU Lei 00 BC321 Burnaby Archers 566/ 3 267/ 3 833 0 0

Recurve - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m Red Peg Total

1 1- 017A BRUG Eleanor 00 BC Bcaa 604/ 1 304/ 1 908 0 0

2 1- 016C PRICE Brenna 00 BC293 Starr Archery 481/ 2 250/ 2 731 0 0

Recurve - Junior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m Red Peg Total

1 1- 016A LI John 00 BC472 HD Stafford Archery 257/ 1  69/ 1 326 0 0

Barebow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m Blue Peg Total

1 1- 013A HUANG Raymond 00 BC085 Richmond Rod & Gun Club 563/ 3 273/ 1 836 0 0

2 1- 012C KUYVENHOVEN Peter 00 BC472 HD Stafford Archery 566/ 2 239/ 2 805 0 0

3 1- 014B POLACK Lloyd M6 00 BC606 Adfga 576/ 1  89/ 4 665 0 0

4 1- 014A FALK Darcy MM 00 BC293 Starr Archery 390/ 4  99/ 3 489 0 0

5 1- 014C CONERY David E. M6 00 BC321 Burnaby Archers 312/ 5  70/ 5 382 0 0

Barebow - Master Women 50+
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m Blue Peg Total

1 1- 012B PRICE Linda W6 00 BC293 Starr Archery 491/ 1 192/ 2 683 0 0

2 1- 013C YUEN Lisa 00 BC321 Burnaby Archers 414/ 3 220/ 1 634 0 0

3 1- 013B FOLEY Angela W6 00 BC293 Starr Archery 435/ 2 116/ 3 551 0 0

Compound Fixed Pins - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m Red Peg Total

1 1- 009A SHAW Glen Ma 00 BC321 Burnaby Archers 651/ 1 351/ 1 1,002 0 0

Compound Fixed Pins - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m Red Peg Total

1 1- 010A HAY Angela Wa 00 BC321 Burnaby Archers 639/ 1 294/ 1 933 0 0

Compound - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m Red Peg Total

1 1- 007B IGNATIUS Alex 00 BC321 Burnaby Archers 691/ 1 369/ 1 1,060 0 0

2 1- 007A D'ENTREMONT Adam 00 BC068 Quesnel River Archers 656/ 2 338/ 2 994 0 0

3 1- 007C BRAUN Jordan 00 BC Bcaa 624/ 3 329/ 3 953 0 0

Compound - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m Red Peg Total

1 1- 010B WATSON Emerie 00 BC068 Quesnel River Archers 654/ 1 322/ 1 976 0 0

2 1- 011B COOPER Launa MW 00 BC093 Semiahmoo Fish & Game Club 641/ 2 319/ 2 960 0 0

3 1- 010C OSTERMEIER Sheila 00 BC070 Burke Mountain Archers 626/ 3 318/ 3 944 0 0

4 1- 011A KILBERG Cara 00 BC070 Burke Mountain Archers 514/ 4 241/ 4 755 0 0

5 1- 011C NELSON Amanda 00 BC055 Silvertip Archers 428/ 5 235/ 5 663 0 0
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Compound - Junior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m Red Peg Total

1 1- 004C BRANDSON Leif 00 BC068 Quesnel River Archers 642/ 1 343/ 1 985 0 0

2 1- 004B KILBERG Seth 00 BC070 Burke Mountain Archers 510/ 2 250/ 2 760 0 0

Compound - Cadet Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m Blue Peg Total

1 1- 004A D'ENTREMONT Kayden 00 BC068 Quesnel River Archers 613/ 1 338/ 1 951 0 0

Compound - Cadet Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m Blue Peg Total

1 1- 003A NOVAK Brooklynn 00 BC068 Quesnel River Archers 596/ 2 327/ 1 923 0 0

2 1- 005A BOLITHO McKayla 00 BC068 Quesnel River Archers 615/ 1 300/ 2 915 0 0

3 1- 003B BRANT Nyla 00 BC096 Mrac 512/ 3 290/ 3 802 0 0

4 1- 003C NELSON Olivia 00 BC055 Silvertip Archers 496/ 4 246/ 4 742 0 0

Compound - Cub Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 40m Yellow Peg Total

1 1- 002B NELSON Jacob 00 BC055 Silvertip Archers 648/ 1 343/ 1 991 0 0

2 1- 002A BRANT Logan 00 BC096 Mrac 395/ 2 152/ 2 547 0 0

Compound - Pre-Cub Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 30m Yellow Peg Total

1 1- 001A D'ENTREMONT Mielle 00 BC068 Quesnel River Archers 477/ 1 167/ 1 644 0 0

Compound - Master Men 50+
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m Red Peg Total

1 1- 008C CHAPPLOW Dale M6 00 BC068 Quesnel River Archers 664/ 1 352/ 1 1,016 13 0

2 1- 008B GILL James 00 BC070 Burke Mountain Archers 664/ 2 345/ 2 1,009 9 0

3 1- 006B COOPER Thomas BC093 Semiahmoo Fish & Game Club 659/ 3 339/ 3 998 0 0

4 1- 009C WATSON Scott 00 BC068 Quesnel River Archers 644/ 4 326/ 4 970 0 0

5 1- 009B KEARNS Mike 00 BC277 Courtenay Fish & Game 575/ 5   0 575 0 0

Compound - Master Men 60+
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m Red Peg Total

1 1- 005C SCAMMELL Richard 00 BC302 Sosa 647/ 1 357/ 1 1,004 0 0

2 1- 005B WILLS Al M7 00 BC052 Victoria  Bowmen 596/ 3 305/ 2 901 0 0

3 1- 006A HORNSBERGER Garry 00 BC055 Silvertip Archers 605/ 2 289/ 3 894 0 0

4 1- 006C VAN HOOYDONK Paul 00 BC Bcaa 467/ 4 224/ 4 691 0 0
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